SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
SL2-14-0150-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=150mm edm man/auto
957911020
SL2-14-0210-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=210mm edm man/auto
957911030
SL2-14-0270-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=270mm edm man/auto
957911040
SL2-14-0300-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=300mm edm man/auto
957911050
SL2-14-0330-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=330mm edm man/auto
957911060
SL2-14-0360-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=360mm edm man/auto
957911070
SL2-14-0390-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=390mm edm man/auto
957911080
SL2-14-0420-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=420mm edm man/auto
957911090
SL2-14-0450-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=450mm edm man/auto
957911100
SL2-14-0480-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=480mm edm man/auto
957911110
SL2-14-0510-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=510mm edm man/auto
957911120
SL2-14-0540-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=540mm edm man/auto
957911130
SL2-14-0570-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=570mm edm man/auto
957911140
SL2-14-0600-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=600mm edm man/auto
957911150
SL2-14-0630-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=630mm edm man/auto
957911160
SL2-14-0660-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=660mm edm man/auto
957911170
SL2-14-0690-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=690mm edm man/auto
957911180
SL2-14-0720-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=720mm edm man/auto
957911190
SL2-14-0750-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=750mm edm man/auto
957911200
SL2-14-0780-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=780mm edm man/auto
957911210
SL2-14-0810-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=810mm edm man/auto
957911220
SL2-14-0840-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=840mm edm man/auto
957911230
SL2-14-0870-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=870mm edm man/auto
957911240
SL2-14-0900-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=900mm edm man/auto
957911250
SL2-14-0930-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=930mm edm man/auto
957911260
SL2-14-0960-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=960mm edm man/auto
957911270
SL2-14-0990-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=990mm edm man/auto
957911280
SL2-14-1020-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=1020mm edm man/auto
957911290
SL2-14-1050-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=1050mm edm man/auto
957911300
SL2-14-1080-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=1080mm edm man/auto
957911310
SL2-14-1110-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=1110mm edm man/auto
957911320
SL2-14-1140-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=1140mm edm man/auto
957911330
SL2-14-1170-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=1170mm edm man/auto
957911340
SL2-14-1200-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=14mm h=1200mm edm man/auto
957911350
SL2-24-0150-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=150mm edm man/auto
957911360
SL2-24-0210-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=210mm edm man/auto
957911370
SL2-24-0270-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=270mm edm man/auto
957911380
SL2-24-0300-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=300mm edm man/auto
957911390
SL2-24-0330-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=330mm edm man/auto
957911400
SL2-24-0360-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=360mm edm man/auto
957911410
SL2-24-0390-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=390mm edm man/auto
957911420
SL2-24-0420-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=420mm edm man/auto
957911430
SL2-24-0450-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=450mm edm man/auto
957911440
SL2-24-0480-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=480mm edm man/auto
957911450
SL2-24-0510-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=510mm edm man/auto
957911460
SL2-24-0540-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=540mm edm man/auto
957911470
SL2-24-0570-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=570mm edm man/auto
957911480
SL2-24-0600-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=600mm edm man/auto
957911490
SL2-24-0630-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=630mm edm man/auto
957911500
SL2-24-0660-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=660mm edm man/auto
957911510
SL2-24-0690-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=690mm edm man/auto
957911520
SL2-24-0720-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=720mm edm man/auto
957911530
SL2-24-0750-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=750mm edm man/auto
957911540
SL2-24-0780-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=780mm edm man/auto
957911550
SL2-24-0810-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=810mm edm man/auto
957911560
SL2-24-0840-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=840mm edm man/auto
957911570
SL2-24-0870-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=870mm edm man/auto
957911580
SL2-24-0900-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=900mm edm man/auto
957911590
SL2-24-0930-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=930mm edm man/auto
957911600
SL2-24-0960-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=960mm edm man/auto
957911610
SL2-24-0990-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=990mm edm man/auto
957911620
SL2-24-1020-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=1020mm edm man/auto
957911630
SL2-24-1050-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=1050mm edm man/auto
957911640
SL2-24-1080-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=1080mm edm man/auto
957911650
SL2-24-1110-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=1110mm edm man/auto
957911660
SL2-24-1140-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=1140mm edm man/auto
957911670
SL2-24-1170-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=1170mm edm man/auto
957911680
SL2-24-1200-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=24mm h=1200mm edm man/auto
957911690
SL2-34-0150-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=150mm edm man/auto
957911700
SL2-34-0210-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=210mm edm man/auto
957911710
SL2-34-0270-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=270mm edm man/auto
957911720
SL2-34-0300-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=300mm edm man/auto
957911730
SL2-34-0330-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=330mm edm man/auto
957911740
SL2-34-0360-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=360mm edm man/auto
957911750
SL2-34-0390-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=390mm edm man/auto
957911760
SL2-34-0420-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=420mm edm man/auto
957911770
SL2-34-0450-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=450mm edm man/auto
957911780
SL2-34-0480-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=480mm edm man/auto
957911790
SL2-34-0510-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=510mm edm man/auto
957911800
SL2-34-0540-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=540mm edm man/auto
957911810
SL2-34-0570-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=570mm edm man/auto
957911820
SL2-34-0600-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=600mm edm man/auto
957911830
SL2-34-0630-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=630mm edm man/auto
957911840
SL2-34-0660-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=660mm edm man/auto
957911850
SL2-34-0690-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=690mm edm man/auto
957911860
SL2-34-0720-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=720mm edm man/auto
957911870
SL2-34-0750-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=750mm edm man/auto
957911880
SL2-34-0780-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=780mm edm man/auto
957911890
SL2-34-0810-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=810mm edm man/auto
957911900
SL2-34-0840-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=840mm edm man/auto
957911910
SL2-34-0870-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=870mm edm man/auto
957911920
SL2-34-0900-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=900mm edm man/auto
957911930
SL2-34-0930-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=930mm edm man/auto
957911940
SL2-34-0960-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=960mm edm man/auto
957911950
SL2-34-0990-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=990mm edm man/auto
957911960
SL2-34-1020-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=1020mm edm man/auto
957911970
SL2-34-1050-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=1050mm edm man/auto
957911980
SL2-34-1080-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=1080mm edm man/auto
957911990
SL2-34-1110-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=1110mm edm man/auto
957912000
SL2-34-1140-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=1140mm edm man/auto
957912010
SL2-34-1170-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=1170mm edm man/auto
957912020
SL2-34-1200-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 2 res=34mm h=1200mm edm man/auto
957912030
SL4-14-0150-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=150mm edm man/auto
957910000
SL4-14-0210-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=210mm edm man/auto
957910010
SL4-14-0270-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=270mm edm man/auto
957910020
SL4-14-0300-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=300mm edm man/auto
957910030
SL4-14-0330-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=330mm edm man/auto
957910040
SL4-14-0360-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=360mm edm man/auto
957910050
SL4-14-0390-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=390mm edm man/auto
957910060
SL4-14-0420-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=420mm edm man/auto
957910070
SL4-14-0450-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=450mm edm man/auto
957910080
SL4-14-0480-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=480mm edm man/auto
957910090
SL4-14-0510-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=510mm edm man/auto
957910100
SL4-14-0540-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=540mm edm man/auto
957910110
SL4-14-0570-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=570mm edm man/auto
957910120
SL4-14-0600-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=600mm edm man/auto
957910130
SL4-14-0630-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=630mm edm man/auto
957910140
SL4-14-0660-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=660mm edm man/auto
957910150
SL4-14-0690-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=690mm edm man/auto
957910160
SL4-14-0720-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=720mm edm man/auto
957910170
SL4-14-0750-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=750mm edm man/auto
957910180
SL4-14-0780-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=780mm edm man/auto
957910190
SL4-14-0810-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=810mm edm man/auto
957910200
SL4-14-0840-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=840mm edm man/auto
957910210
SL4-14-0870-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=870mm edm man/auto
957910220
SL4-14-0900-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=900mm edm man/auto
957910230
SL4-14-0930-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=930mm edm man/auto
957910240
SL4-14-0960-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=960mm edm man/auto
957910250
SL4-14-0990-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=990mm edm man/auto
957910260
SL4-14-1020-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=1020mm edm man/auto
957910270
SL4-14-1050-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=1050mm edm man/auto
957910280
SL4-14-1080-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=1080mm edm man/auto
957910290
SL4-14-1110-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=1110mm edm man/auto
957910300
SL4-14-1140-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=1140mm edm man/auto
957910310
SL4-14-1170-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=1170mm edm man/auto
957910320
SL4-14-1200-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=14mm h=1200mm edm man/auto
957910330
SL4-24-0150-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=150mm edm man/auto
957910340
SL4-24-0210-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=210mm edm man/auto
957910350
SL4-24-0270-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=270mm edm man/auto
957910360
SL4-24-0300-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=300mm edm man/auto
957910370
SL4-24-0330-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=330mm edm man/auto
957910380
SL4-24-0360-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=360mm edm man/auto
957910390
SL4-24-0390-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=390mm edm man/auto
957910400
SL4-24-0420-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=420mm edm man/auto
957910410
SL4-24-0450-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=450mm edm man/auto
957910420
SL4-24-0480-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=480mm edm man/auto
957910430
SL4-24-0510-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=510mm edm man/auto
957910440
SL4-24-0540-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=540mm edm man/auto
957910450
SL4-24-0570-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=570mm edm man/auto
957910460
SL4-24-0600-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=600mm edm man/auto
957910470
SL4-24-0630-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=630mm edm man/auto
957910480
SL4-24-0660-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=660mm edm man/auto
957910490
SL4-24-0690-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=690mm edm man/auto
957910500
SL4-24-0720-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=720mm edm man/auto
957910510
SL4-24-0750-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=750mm edm man/auto
957910520
SL4-24-0780-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=780mm edm man/auto
957910530
SL4-24-0810-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=810mm edm man/auto
957910540
SL4-24-0840-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=840mm edm man/auto
957910550
SL4-24-0870-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=870mm edm man/auto
957910560
SL4-24-0900-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=900mm edm man/auto
957910570
SL4-24-0930-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=930mm edm man/auto
957910580
SL4-24-0960-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=960mm edm man/auto
957910590
SL4-24-0990-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=990mm edm man/auto
957910600
SL4-24-1020-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=1020mm edm man/auto
957910610
SL4-24-1050-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=1050mm edm man/auto
957910620
SL4-24-1080-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=1080mm edm man/auto
957910630
SL4-24-1110-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=1110mm edm man/auto
957910640
SL4-24-1140-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=1140mm edm man/auto
957910650
SL4-24-1170-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=1170mm edm man/auto
957910660
SL4-24-1200-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=24mm h=1200mm edm man/auto
957910670
SL4-34-0150-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=150mm edm man/auto
957910680
SL4-34-0210-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=210mm edm man/auto
957910690
SL4-34-0270-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=270mm edm man/auto
957910700
SL4-34-0300-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=300mm edm man/auto
957910710
SL4-34-0330-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=330mm edm man/auto
957910720
SL4-34-0360-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=360mm edm man/auto
957910730
SL4-34-0390-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=390mm edm man/auto
957910740
SL4-34-0420-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=420mm edm man/auto
957910750
SL4-34-0450-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=450mm edm man/auto
957910760
SL4-34-0480-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=480mm edm man/auto
957910770
SL4-34-0510-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=510mm edm man/auto
957910780
SL4-34-0540-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=540mm edm man/auto
957910790
SL4-34-0570-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=570mm edm man/auto
957910800
SL4-34-0600-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=600mm edm man/auto
957910810
SL4-34-0630-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=630mm edm man/auto
957910820
SL4-34-0660-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=660mm edm man/auto
957910830
SL4-34-0690-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=690mm edm man/auto
957910840
SL4-34-0720-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=720mm edm man/auto
957910850
SL4-34-0750-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=750mm edm man/auto
957910860
SL4-34-0780-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=780mm edm man/auto
957910870
SL4-34-0810-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=810mm edm man/auto
957910880
SL4-34-0840-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=840mm edm man/auto
957910890
SL4-34-0870-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=870mm edm man/auto
957910900
SL4-34-0900-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=900mm edm man/auto
957910910
SL4-34-0930-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=930mm edm man/auto
957910920
SL4-34-0960-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=960mm edm man/auto
957910930
SL4-34-0990-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=990mm edm man/auto
957910940
SL4-34-1020-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=1020mm edm man/auto
957910950
SL4-34-1050-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=1050mm edm man/auto
957910960
SL4-34-1080-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=1080mm edm man/auto
957910970
SL4-34-1110-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=1110mm edm man/auto
957910980
SL4-34-1140-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=1140mm edm man/auto
957910990
SL4-34-1170-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=1170mm edm man/auto
957911000
SL4-34-1200-E = SLIM safety light curtain type 4 res=34mm h=1200mm edm man/auto
957911010
CABLES
CS-A1-03-G-03 = M12 5-p axial 3m
95ACC2110
CS-A1-03-G-05 = M12 5-p axial 5m
95ACC2120
CS-A1-03-G-10 = M12 5-p axial 10m
95ACC2140
CS-A1-03-U-03 = M12 5-p axial 3m UL 2464
95ASE1170
CS-A1-03-U-05 = M12 5-p axial 5m UL 2464
95ASE1180
CS-A1-03-U-10 = M12 5-p axial 10m UL 2464
95ASE1190
CS-H1-03-B-001 = SLIM Cascade cable 0.1m
95A252950
CS-H1-03-B-005 = SLIM Cascade cable 0.5m
95ASE2550
CS-H1-03-B-01 = SLIM Cascade cable 1m
95ASE2560
CV-A1-23-B-005-2F = SE 5pin CABLE 0,5m
95ACC2440
CV-A1-23-B-01-2F = SE 5pin CABLE 1m
95ACC2450
MISCELLANEOUS
TP-14 = Test piece &oslash; 14mm
95ACC1630
TP-24 = Test piece &oslash; 24mm
95ASE2570
TP-34 = Test piece &oslash; 34mm
95ASE2580
MOUNTS/STANDS
ST-K2-SL-C = C-shaped Brackets: 2 pcs kit for SLIM
95ASE2510
ST-K2-SL-C-OR = C-shaped Orientable Brackets: 2 pcs kit for SLIM
95ASE2530
ST-K2-SL-L = L-shaped Bracktets: 2 pcs kit for SLIM
95ASE2540
ST-K4-SL-O = O-shaped Brackets: 4 pcs kit for SLIM
95ASE2520
SAFETY INTERFACE
CSME-03VU24-Y14 = Forced guided relay interface 3NO + 1 NC
95ASE1270
SE-SR2 = Safety unit 3NO + 1NC outputs
95ACC6170